
Orientation Day

Fee Sheet

2022-23

Please circle your child/ren’s grade levels. ***No lunch fee charged for Pre-K-am or K-am “only” families”***

PreK 3 & PreK 4 Grade 5

None Agenda $5.00

Time for Kids                $6.00

Kindergarten $11.00

None

Grade 6

Grade 1 Agenda $5.00

Scholastic News $5.00 Science Lab Fee $28.00

$33.00

Grade 2

Agenda $5.00 Grade 7

Time for Kids $6.00 Agenda $5.00

Scholastic News $5.00 Science Lab Fee $28.00

Sacramental Fee           $40.00 $33.00

$56.00

Grade 8

Grade 3 Agenda $5.00

Agenda $5.00 Science Lab Fee $28.00

Time for Kids $6.00 Sacramental Fee $40.00

Scholastic News            $5.00 Graduation Fee $80.00

$16.00 $153.00

Grade 4 Curriculum Fee (per family) $100.00

Agenda $5.00 Library Fee (per family) $25.00

Time for Kids                $6.00 Tech Fee (See below): $_____

$11.00 Lunch Fee (Per Family) $90.00

FSA Annual Fund (Suggested Amount $200) to be collected

through Faith Direct.

Tech Fee Breakdown

Tech Fee 1 Child PreK 3 or 4: $75 GRAND TOTAL: ____________

Tech Fee 1 Child K-8: $125

Tech Fee 2 Children PreK-8: $250

Tech Fee 3 Children PreK-8: $375

Tech Fee 4+ Children PreK-8: $500


